
MEN
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

PL SCHOOL GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 GM 9 GM 10 GM 11 GM 12
FIRST 

BLOCK

1 Robert Morris - IL 244 214 164 224 194 257 186 232 213 175 259 235 2597

2 McKendree 169 235 173 252 238 228 192 213 224 177 190 241 2532

3 Webber International 202 238 199 177 244 192 200 170 199 234 234 210 2499

4 Morehead State 183 195 214 215 201 224 223 243 168 205 208 213 2492

5 William Paterson 176 244 234 243 188 191 209 215 180 277 141 176 2474

6 Midland 182 167 202 224 171 276 204 201 193 181 202 255 2458

7 St Ambrose 224 223 199 209 161 234 190 202 173 220 222 178 2435

8 Wisconsin - Whitewater 220 182 210 166 150 174 229 259 189 188 232 180 2379

9 Calumet 297 201 181 214 161 191 193 194 150 141 181 228 2332

10 Arizona State 187 200 157 223 144 199 183 211 213 192 206 201 2316

11 Wichita State 193 190 189 170 203 178 190 214 183 188 197 182 2277

12 St Francis - IL 202 185 170 159 202 185 216 178 159 192 210 203 2261

13 William Penn 164 172 167 193 177 157 158 200 190 232 211 221 2242

14 SCAD - Savannah 158 162 244 168 221 202 158 232 214 135 151 190 2235

15 Notre Dame - OH 171 222 226 191 175 136 179 153 179 200 195 171 2198

16 Lindenwood 224 153 194 201 185 180 147 201 146 192 183 174 2180

WOMEN
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

PL SCHOOL GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 GM 9 GM 10 GM 11 GM 12
FIRST 

BLOCK

1 McKendree 193 209 203 190 209 214 213 196 187 236 215 204 2469

2 Lindenwood 192 194 197 220 209 224 215 244 187 167 181 203 2433

3 Delaware State 213 157 203 196 215 198 171 224 199 221 212 197 2406

4 Wichita State 199 196 255 162 160 215 177 192 212 183 184 234 2369

5 SCAD - Savannah 146 205 220 174 184 140 199 203 187 276 201 202 2337

6 Grand View 194 169 181 191 168 228 196 145 187 202 224 248 2333

7 Stephen F. Austin 212 162 197 157 174 170 174 177 221 216 212 213 2285

8 Newman 190 179 193 201 222 202 136 212 200 193 160 192 2280

9 St Francis - IL 158 178 183 216 191 184 227 166 201 166 203 201 2274

10 MD Eastern Shore 183 176 180 191 211 189 177 172 193 195 204 201 2272

11 William Penn 161 169 172 247 227 169 190 215 195 165 149 178 2237

12 Sacred Heart 206 167 205 212 158 183 213 197 155 181 184 170 2231

13 St Ambrose 187 221 191 179 146 177 168 160 209 178 177 177 2170

14 Notre Dame - OH 138 144 199 172 231 163 169 145 168 210 194 211 2144

15 U A B 148 201 169 137 191 179 177 175 200 200 168 167 2112

16 Schenectady CCC 147 170 180 206 165 159 154 149 205 118 184 165 2002
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MEN
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

PL SCHOOL
BLOCK 

ONE
GM 13 GM 14 GM 15 GM 16 GM 17 GM 18 GM 19 GM 20 GM 21 GM 22 GM 23 GM 24

SECOND 

BLOCK

GRAND 

TOTAL

1 Webber International 2499 160 171 221 279 227 259 202 179 169 246 210 210 2533 5032

2 Wisconsin - Whitewater 2379 187 208 276 193 185 169 218 214 182 225 187 237 2481 4860

3 McKendree 2532 214 159 210 190 228 202 168 200 182 192 213 166 2324 4856

4 Robert Morris - IL 2597 180 215 162 170 193 197 189 165 175 188 200 206 2240 4837

5 Morehead State 2492 170 171 182 171 234 192 191 170 238 236 195 177 2327 4819

6 Midland 2458 203 201 234 155 173 202 217 212 165 215 168 195 2340 4798

7 William Paterson 2474 179 188 191 190 204 199 182 204 188 191 216 190 2322 4796

8 St Ambrose 2435 220 225 164 213 162 140 197 203 196 200 182 233 2335 4770

9 Calumet 2332 204 222 187 211 205 182 215 208 191 205 165 188 2383 4715

10 Wichita State 2277 195 168 221 237 181 215 185 205 211 204 214 194 2430 4707

11 SCAD - Savannah 2235 209 187 183 237 184 177 268 181 173 163 136 222 2320 4555

12 St Francis - IL 2261 123 178 222 173 211 199 139 235 169 190 227 201 2267 4528

13 William Penn 2242 243 144 248 166 185 171 196 201 140 158 216 212 2280 4522

14 Lindenwood 2180 174 191 159 243 188 187 181 214 184 177 222 182 2302 4482

15 Arizona State 2316 137 197 163 171 224 202 171 184 156 170 172 197 2144 4460

16 Notre Dame - OH 2198 208 193 182 150 164 141 173 190 166 235 168 201 2171 4369

WOMEN 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

PL SCHOOL
BLOCK 

ONE
GM 13 GM 14 GM 15 GM 16 GM 17 GM 18 GM 19 GM 20 GM 21 GM 22 GM 23 GM 24

SECOND 

BLOCK

GRAND 

TOTAL

1 Delaware State 2406 223 238 191 194 192 237 215 214 234 215 194 247 2594 5000

2 Lindenwood 2433 212 210 200 278 177 210 202 234 161 207 188 186 2465 4898

3 Wichita State 2369 204 189 230 216 204 215 158 213 183 257 235 222 2526 4895

4 McKendree 2469 172 223 167 233 193 205 194 182 206 200 175 185 2335 4804

5 SCAD - Savannah 2337 247 203 184 157 200 216 204 160 230 224 204 201 2430 4767

6 Grand View 2333 172 199 216 191 213 254 177 177 199 180 147 213 2338 4671

7 St Francis - IL 2274 256 190 160 179 155 198 173 227 203 178 205 203 2327 4601

8 MD Eastern Shore 2272 180 226 206 194 189 173 181 183 198 200 194 191 2315 4587

9 Stephen F. Austin 2285 172 199 205 179 190 180 203 191 188 227 169 177 2280 4565

10 William Penn 2237 177 211 178 180 157 235 183 198 226 205 194 182 2326 4563

11 Sacred Heart 2231 182 149 158 206 160 159 203 223 177 180 186 221 2204 4435

12 St Ambrose 2170 179 160 201 202 171 169 172 171 181 188 195 238 2227 4397

13 U A B 2112 152 172 192 190 177 186 194 213 198 170 202 221 2267 4379

14 Notre Dame - OH 2144 187 185 190 223 152 179 187 204 178 165 200 179 2229 4373

15 Newman 2280 174 206 172 155 188 164 186 169 167 186 176 143 2086 4366

16 Schenectady CCC 2002 156 194 198 155 173 159 137 184 168 142 204 193 2063 4065
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